Key Features & Benefits:
Catalog Data:
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
PAGE 1 OF 2
ITEM# EFFICACY
(lm/W)WATTS TOTAL KIT

Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 07/14/2023
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
Alternate 2' Ti Strip Kit Options:
2L Output
LED 2' STRIP RETROFIT SERIES
Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Ti
2SRK (2' Strip Retrofit)
2SRK
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
S 1
F (Frosted
CLASS LENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
S 10W (10 Watts)
13W (13 Watts)
13W
WATTS
1L F
Ti
1L (One Ti)
OPTIONS
Ti Series